 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
RALLY X- BASE
General Specifications
Table Top:  Table tops are 1-1/4" thick, three-ply 45# particleboard construction, with .050"
high-pressure laminate top surface and a .030" phenolic backer. Square corners on banded
tops have a 1/8" radius. Rounded corners on all tops have a 2" radius.
X-base - Single Column: Table bases are supplied with 1-3/8” diameter levelers. 3” OD,
16-gauge  column, 1-3/8” OD 13 gauge base. Cast aluminum spider mounting plate.
Flip-top mechanism: Two-part steel mechanism is joined via a pivot system. Upper
component attaches to underside of worksurace using 1 #12 wood screws. Lower
component bolts to leg frame via a threaded insert.
Finish: See mediatechnologies® Finish and Color Guide for choices.
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-RALLY-230101
Round Tables
Model Number Description Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price
3mm PVC Edge 3mm PVC Edge and 4 casters 3mm PVC Edge with Flip-top and 4 casters
RX26-C0030-29 30" Dia. X 29"H, 26" X Base $1,082 RX26-C0030-29-4C $1,166 RX26-C0030-FT-29-4C $1,388
RX26-C0030-36 30" Dia. X 36"H, 26" X Base $1,177 RX26-C0030-36-4C $1,261 RX26-C0030-FT-36-4C $1,483
RX26-C0030-42 30" Dia. X 42"H, 26" X Base $1,177 RX26-C0030-42-4C $1,261 RX26-C0030-FT-42-4C $1,483
RX26-C0036-29 36" Dia. x 29"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,099 RX26-C0036-29-4C 74 $1,184 RX26-C0036-FT-29-4C 74 $1,406
RX26-C0036-36 36" Dia. x 36"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,194 RX26-C0036-36-4C 74 $1,279 RX26-C0036-FT-36-4C 74 $1,499
RX26-C0036-42 36" Dia. x 42"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,194 RX26-C0036-42-4C 74 $1,279 RX26-C0036-FT-42-4C 74 $1,499
RX32-C0042-29 42" Dia. x 29"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,192 RX32-C0042-29-4C 97 $1,277 RX32-C0042-FT-29-4C 97 $1,497
RX32-C0042-36 42" Dia. x 36"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,286 RX32-C0042-36-4C 97 $1,370 RX32-C0042-FT-36-4C 97 $1,592
RX32-C0042-42 42" Dia. x 42"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,286 RX32-C0042-42-4C 97 $1,370 RX32-C0042-FT-42-4C 97 $1,592
RX38-C0048-29 48" Dia. x 29"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,254 RX38-C0048-29-4C 99 $1,338 RX38-C0048-FT-29-4C 99 $1,559
RX38-C0048-36 48" Dia. x 36"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,347 RX38-C0048-36-4C 99 $1,432 RX38-C0048-FT-36-4C 99 $1,654
RX38-C0048-42 48" Dia. x 42"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,347 RX38-C0048-42-4C 99 $1,432 RX38-C0048-FT-42-4C 99 $1,654
8mm Wood Edge
RX26-F0030-29 30" Dia. X 29"H, 26" X Base $1,220 RX26-F0030-29-4C $1,305 RX26-F0030-FT-29-4C $1,527
RX26-F0030-36 30" Dia. X 36"H, 26" X Base $1,315 RX26-F0030-36-4C $1,399 RX26-F0030-FT-36-4C $1,620
RX26-F0030-42 30" Dia. X 42"H, 26" X Base $1,315 RX26-F0030-42-4C $1,399 RX26-F0030-FT-42-4C $1,620
RX26-F0036-29 36" Dia. x 29"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,258 RX26-F0036-29-4C 74 $1,342 RX26-F0036-FT-29-4C 74 $1,563
RX26-F0036-36 36" Dia. x 36"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,352 RX26-F0036-36-4C 74 $1,436 RX26-F0036-FT-36-4C 74 $1,658
RX26-F0036-42 36" Dia. x 42"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,352 RX26-F0036-42-4C 74 $1,436 RX26-F0036-FT-42-4C 74 $1,658
RX32-F0042-29 42" Dia. x 29"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,478 RX32-F0042-29-4C 97 $1,562 RX32-F0042-FT-29-4C 97 $1,784
RX32-F0042-36 42" Dia. x 36"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,572 RX32-F0042-36-4C 97 $1,657 RX32-F0042-FT-36-4C 97 $1,879
RX32-F0042-42 42" Dia. x 42"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,572 RX32-F0042-42-4C 97 $1,657 RX32-F0042-FT-42-4C 97 $1,879
RX38-F0048-29 48" Dia. x 29"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,534 RX38-F0048-29-4C 99 $1,618 RX38-F0048-FT-29-4C 99 $1,840
RX38-F0048-36 48" Dia. x 36"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,629 RX38-F0048-36-4C 99 $1,713 RX38-F0048-FT-36-4C 99 $1,934
RX38-F0048-42 48" Dia. x 42"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,629 RX38-F0048-42-4C 99 $1,713 RX38-F0048-FT-42-4C 99 $1,934
5/8" Wood Bullnose Edge 5/8" Wood Bullnose Edge and 4 casters 5/8" Wood Bullnose Edge with Flip-top and 4 casters
RX26-G0030-29 30" Dia. X 29"H, 26" X Base $1,316 RX26-G0030-29-4C $1,400 RX26-G0030-FT-29-4C $1,621
RX26-G0030-36 30" Dia. X 36"H, 26" X Base $1,410 RX26-G0030-36-4C $1,494 RX26-G0030-FT-36-4C $1,716
RX26-G0030-42 30" Dia. X 42"H, 26" X Base $1,410 RX26-G0030-42-4C $1,494 RX26-G0030-FT-42-4C $1,716
RX26-G0036-29 36" Dia. x 29"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,348 RX26-G0036-29-4C 74 $1,433 RX26-G0036-FT-29-4C 74 $1,655
RX26-G0036-36 36" Dia. x 36"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,443 RX26-G0036-36-4C 74 $1,528 RX26-G0036-FT-36-4C 74 $1,748
RX26-G0036-42 36" Dia. x 42"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,443 RX26-G0036-42-4C 74 $1,528 RX26-G0036-FT-42-4C 74 $1,748
RX32-G0042-29 42" Dia. x 29"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,588 RX32-G0042-29-4C 97 $1,672 RX32-G0042-FT-29-4C 97 $1,893
RX32-G0042-36 42" Dia. x 36"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,682 RX32-G0042-36-4C 97 $1,766 RX32-G0042-FT-36-4C 97 $1,988
RX32-G0042-42 42" Dia. x 42"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,682 RX32-G0042-42-4C 97 $1,766 RX32-G0042-FT-42-4C 97 $1,988
RX38-G0048-29 48" Dia. x 29"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,644 RX38-G0048-29-4C 99 $1,729 RX38-G0048-FT-29-4C 99 $1,950
RX38-G0048-36 48" Dia. x 36"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,739 RX38-G0048-36-4C 99 $1,823 RX38-G0048-FT-36-4C 99 $2,045
RX38-G0048-42 48" Dia. x 42"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,739 RX38-G0048-42-4C 99 $1,823 RX38-G0048-FT-42-4C 99 $2,045
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
5/8" Wood Bevel Edge 5/8" Wood Bevel Edge and 4 casters 5/8" Wood Bevel Edge with Flip-top and 4 casters
RX26-J0030-29 30" Dia. X 29"H, 26" X Base $1,316 RX26-J0030-29-4C $1,400 RX26-J0030-FT-29-4C $1,621
RX26-J0030-36 30" Dia. X 36"H, 26" X Base $1,410 RX26-J0030-36-4C $1,494 RX26-J0030-FT-36-4C $1,716
RX26-J0030-42 30" Dia. X 42"H, 26" X Base $1,410 RX26-J0030-42-4C $1,494 RX26-J0030-FT-42-4C $1,716
RX26-J0036-29 36" Dia. x 29"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,348 RX26-J0036-29-4C 74 $1,433 RX26-J0036-FT-29-4C 74 $1,655
RX26-J0036-36 36" Dia. x 36"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,443 RX26-J0036-36-4C 74 $1,528 RX26-J0036-FT-36-4C 74 $1,748
RX26-J0036-42 36" Dia. x 42"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,443 RX26-J0036-42-4C 74 $1,528 RX26-J0036-FT-42-4C 74 $1,748
RX32-J0042-29 42" Dia. x 29"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,588 RX32-J0042-29-4C 97 $1,672 RX32-J0042-FT-29-4C 97 $1,893
RX32-J0042-36 42" Dia. x 36"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,682 RX32-J0042-36-4C 97 $1,766 RX32-J0042-FT-36-4C 97 $1,988
RX32-J0042-42 42" Dia. x 42"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,682 RX32-J0042-42-4C 97 $1,766 RX32-J0042-FT-42-4C 97 $1,988
RX38-J0048-29 48" Dia. x 29"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,644 RX38-J0048-29-4C 99 $1,729 RX38-J0048-FT-29-4C 99 $1,950
RX38-J0048-36 48" Dia. x 36"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,739 RX38-J0048-36-4C 99 $1,823 RX38-J0048-FT-36-4C 99 $2,045
RX38-J0048-42 48" Dia. x 42"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,739 RX38-J0048-42-4C 99 $1,823 RX38-J0048-FT-42-4C 99 $2,045
1-1/4" Wood Bullnose Edge 1-1/4" Wood Bullnose Edge and 4 casters 1-1/4" Wood Bullnose Edge with Flip-top and 4 casters
RX26-L0030-29 30" Dia. X 29"H, 26" X Base $1,414 RX26-L0030-29-4C $1,498 RX26-L0030-FT-29-4C $1,720
RX26-L0030-36 30" Dia. X 36"H, 26" X Base $1,509 RX26-L0030-36-4C $1,593 RX26-L0030-FT-36-4C $1,815
RX26-L0030-42 30" Dia. X 42"H, 26" X Base $1,509 RX26-L0030-42-4C $1,593 RX26-L0030-FT-42-4C $1,815
RX26-L0036-29 36" Dia. x 29"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,452 RX26-L0036-29-4C 74 $1,536 RX26-L0036-FT-29-4C 74 $1,758
RX26-L0036-36 36" Dia. x 36"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,546 RX26-L0036-36-4C 74 $1,631 RX26-L0036-FT-36-4C 74 $1,852
RX26-L0036-42 36" Dia. x 42"H, 26" X Base 72 $1,546 RX26-L0036-42-4C 74 $1,631 RX26-L0036-FT-42-4C 74 $1,852
RX32-L0042-29 42" Dia. x 29"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,698 RX32-L0042-29-4C 97 $1,783 RX32-L0042-FT-29-4C 97 $2,005
RX32-L0042-36 42" Dia. x 36"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,792 RX32-L0042-36-4C 97 $1,878 RX32-L0042-FT-36-4C 97 $2,098
RX32-L0042-42 42" Dia. x 42"H, 32" X Base 95 $1,792 RX32-L0042-42-4C 97 $1,878 RX32-L0042-FT-42-4C 97 $2,098
RX38-L0048-29 48" Dia. x 29"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,755 RX38-L0048-29-4C 99 $1,839 RX38-L0048-FT-29-4C 99 $2,060
RX38-L0048-36 48" Dia. x 36"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,848 RX38-L0048-36-4C 99 $1,933 RX38-L0048-FT-36-4C 99 $2,155
RX38-L0048-42 48" Dia. x 42"H, 38" X Base 97 $1,848 RX38-L0048-42-4C 99 $1,933 RX38-L0048-FT-42-4C 99 $2,155
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC selection or wood edge finish
• powder coat selection
RALLY X- BASE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-RALLY-230101
ROUND
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
RALLY X- BASE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-RALLY-230101
Square Tables
Model Number Description Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price Model Number Wt List Price
3mm PVC Edges 3mm PVC Edges and 4 casters 3mm PVC Edges, Flip-top and 4 casters
RX26-C3030-29 30"D x 30"W x 29"H, 26" X Base $1,058 RX26-C3030-29-4C $1,142 RX26-C3030-FT-29-4C $1,364
RX26-C3030-36 30"D x 30"W x 36"H, 26" X Base $1,148 RX26-C3030-36-4C $1,233 RX26-C3030-FT-36-4C $1,454
RX26-C3030-42 30"D x 30"W x 42"H, 26" X Base $1,148 RX26-C3030-42-4C $1,233 RX26-C3030-FT-42-4C $1,454
RX32-C3636-29 36"D x 36"W x 29"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,084 RX32-C3636-29-4C 77 $1,169 RX32-C3636-FT-29-4C 77 $1,390
RX32-C3636-36 36"D x 36"W x 36"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,174 RX32-C3636-36-4C 77 $1,259 RX32-C3636-FT-36-4C 77 $1,480
RX32-C3636-42 36"D x 36"W x 42"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,174 RX32-C3636-42-4C 77 $1,259 RX32-C3636-FT-42-4C 77 $1,480
RX38-C4242-29 42"D x 42"W x 29"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,160 RX38-C4242-29-4C 102 $1,244 RX38-C4242-FT-29-4C 102 $1,466
RX38-C4242-36 42"D x 42"W x 36"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,249 RX38-C4242-36-4C 102 $1,334 RX38-C4242-FT-36-4C 102 $1,556
RX38-C4242-42 42"D x 42"W x 42"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,249 RX38-C4242-42-4C 102 $1,334 RX38-C4242-FT-42-4C 102 $1,556
3mm PVC Edges with Radiused Corners 3mm PVC Edges and 4 casters with
Radiused Corners
3mm PVC Edges, Flip-top and 4 casters with
Radiused Corners
RX26-C3030R-29 30"D x 30"W x 29"H, 26" X Base $1,124 RX32-C3636R-29-4C $1,235 RX32-C3636R-FT-29-4C $1,456
RX26-C3030R-36 30"D x 30"W x 36"H, 26" X Base $1,215 RX26-C3030R-36-4C $1,299 RX26-C3030R-FT-36-4C $1,520
RX26-C3030R-42 30"D x 30"W x 42"H, 26" X Base $1,215 RX26-C3030R-42-4C $1,299 RX26-C3030R-FT-42-4C $1,520
RX32-C3636R-29 36"D x 36"W x 29"H, 32" X Base $1,150 RX32-C3636R-29-4C 77 $1,235 RX32-C3636R-FT-29-4C 77 $1,456
RX32-C3636R-36 36"D x 36"W x 36"H, 32" X Base $1,240 RX32-C3636R-36-4C 77 $1,324 RX32-C3636R-FT-36-4C 77 $1,546
RX32-C3636R-42 36"D x 36"W x 42"H, 32" X Base $1,240 RX32-C3636R-42-4C 77 $1,324 RX32-C3636R-FT-42-4C 77 $1,546
RX38-C4242R-29 42"D x 42"W x 29"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,224 RX38-C4242R-29-4C 102 $1,309 RX38-C4242R-FT-29-4C 102 $1,531
RX38-C4242R-36 42"D x 42"W x 36"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,315 RX38-C4242R-36-4C 102 $1,399 RX38-C4242R-FT-36-4C 102 $1,620
RX38-C4242R-42 42"D x 42"W x 42"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,315 RX38-C4242R-42-4C 102 $1,399 RX38-C4242R-FT-42-4C 102 $1,620
3mm Wood Edges 3mm Wood Edges and 4 casters 3mm Wood Edges, Flip-top and 4 casters
RX26-E3030-29 30"D x 30"W x 29"H, 26" X Base $1,187 RX26-E3030-29-4C $1,271 RX26-E3030-FT-29-4C $1,493
RX26-E3030-36 30"D x 30"W x 36"H, 26" X Base $1,278 RX26-E3030-36-4C $1,362 RX26-E3030-FT-36-4C $1,583
RX26-E3030-42 30"D x 30"W x 42"H, 26" X Base $1,278 RX26-E3030-42-4C $1,362 RX26-E3030-FT-42-4C $1,583
RX32-E3636-29 36"D x 36"W x 29"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,220 RX32-E3636-29-4C 77 $1,305 RX32-E3636-FT-29-4C 77 $1,527
RX32-E3636-36 36"D x 36"W x 36"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,310 RX32-E3636-36-4C 77 $1,394 RX32-E3636-FT-36-4C 77 $1,616
RX32-E3636-42 36"D x 36"W x 42"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,310 RX32-E3636-42-4C 77 $1,394 RX32-E3636-FT-42-4C 77 $1,616
RX38-E4242-29 42"D x 42"W x 29"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,297 RX38-E4242-29-4C 102 $1,382 RX38-E4242-FT-29-4C 102 $1,603
RX38-E4242-36 42"D x 42"W x 36"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,387 RX38-E4242-36-4C 102 $1,471 RX38-E4242-FT-36-4C 102 $1,693
RX38-E4242-42 42"D x 42"W x 42"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,387 RX38-E4242-42-4C 102 $1,471 RX38-E4242-FT-42-4C 102 $1,693
8mm Wood Edges 8mm Wood Edges and 4 casters 8mm Wood Edges, Flip-top and 4 casters
RX26-F3030-29 30"D x 30"W x 29"H, 26" X Base $1,187 RX26-F3030-29-4C $1,271 RX26-F3030-FT-29-4C $1,493
RX26-F3030-36 30"D x 30"W x 36"H, 26" X Base $1,278 RX26-F3030-36-4C $1,362 RX26-F3030-FT-36-4C $1,583
RX26-F3030-42 30"D x 30"W x 42"H, 26" X Base $1,278 RX26-F3030-42-4C $1,362 RX26-F3030-FT-42-4C $1,583
RX32-F3636-29 36"D x 36"W x 29"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,220 RX32-F3636-29-4C 77 $1,305 RX32-F3636-FT-29-4C 77 $1,527
RX32-F3636-36 36"D x 36"W x 36"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,310 RX32-F3636-36-4C 77 $1,394 RX32-F3636-FT-36-4C 77 $1,616
RX32-F3636-42 36"D x 36"W x 42"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,310 RX32-F3636-42-4C 77 $1,394 RX32-F3636-FT-42-4C 77 $1,616
RX38-F4242-29 42"D x 42"W x 29"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,297 RX38-F4242-29-4C 102 $1,382 RX38-F4242-FT-29-4C 102 $1,603
RX38-F4242-36 42"D x 42"W x 36"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,387 RX38-F4242-36-4C 102 $1,471 RX38-F4242-FT-36-4C 102 $1,693
RX38-F4242-42 42"D x 42"W x 42"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,387 RX38-F4242-42-4C 102 $1,471 RX38-F4242-FT-42-4C 102 $1,693
SQUARE
 Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
RALLY X- BASE
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-RALLY-230101
SQUARE
5/8" Wood Bullnose Edges 5/8" Wood Bullnose Edges and 4
casters
5/8" Wood Bullnose Edges, Flip-top and 4
casters
RX26-G3030-29 30"D x 30"W x 29"H, 26" X Base $1,144 RX26-G3030-29-4C $1,229 RX26-G3030-FT-29-4C $1,450
RX26-G3030-36 30"D x 30"W x 36"H, 26" X Base $1,235 RX26-G3030-36-4C $1,319 RX26-G3030-FT-36-4C $1,540
RX26-G3030-42 30"D x 30"W x 42"H, 26" X Base $1,235 RX26-G3030-42-4C $1,319 RX26-G3030-FT-42-4C $1,540
RX32-G3636-29 36"D x 36"W x 29"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,172 RX32-G3636-29-4C 77 $1,257 RX32-G3636-FT-29-4C 77 $1,478
RX32-G3636-36 36"D x 36"W x 36"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,262 RX32-G3636-36-4C 77 $1,346 RX32-G3636-FT-36-4C 77 $1,568
RX32-G3636-42 36"D x 36"W x 42"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,262 RX32-G3636-42-4C 77 $1,346 RX32-G3636-FT-42-4C 77 $1,568
RX38-G4242-29 42"D x 42"W x 29"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,415 RX38-G4242-29-4C 102 $1,499 RX38-G4242-FT-29-4C 102 $1,721
RX38-G4242-36 42"D x 42"W x 36"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,506 RX38-G4242-36-4C 102 $1,590 RX38-G4242-FT-36-4C 102 $1,811
RX38-G4242-42 42"D x 42"W x 42"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,506 RX38-G4242-42-4C 102 $1,590 RX38-G4242-FT-42-4C 102 $1,811
5/8" Wood Bevel Edges 5/8" Wood Bevel Edges and 4 casters 5/8" Wood Bevel Edges, Flip-top and 4
casters
RX26-J3030-29 30"D x 30"W x 29"H, 26" X Base $1,144 RX26-J3030-29-4C $1,229 RX26-J3030-FT-29-4C $1,450
RX26-J3030-36 30"D x 30"W x 36"H, 26" X Base $1,235 RX26-J3030-36-4C $1,319 RX26-J3030-FT-36-4C $1,540
RX26-J3030-42 30"D x 30"W x 42"H, 26" X Base $1,235 RX26-J3030-42-4C $1,319 RX26-J3030-FT-42-4C $1,540
RX32-J3636-29 36"D x 36"W x 29"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,172 RX32-J3636-29-4C 77 $1,257 RX32-J3636-FT-29-4C 77 $1,478
RX32-J3636-36 36"D x 36"W x 36"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,262 RX32-J3636-36-4C 77 $1,346 RX32-J3636-FT-36-4C 77 $1,568
RX32-J3636-42 36"D x 36"W x 42"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,262 RX32-J3636-42-4C 77 $1,346 RX32-J3636-FT-42-4C 77 $1,568
RX38-J4242-29 42"D x 42"W x 29"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,415 RX38-J4242-29-4C 102 $1,499 RX38-J4242-FT-29-4C 102 $1,721
RX38-J4242-36 42"D x 42"W x 36"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,506 RX38-J4242-36-4C 102 $1,590 RX38-J4242-FT-36-4C 102 $1,811
RX38-J4242-42 42"D x 42"W x 42"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,506 RX38-J4242-42-4C 102 $1,590 RX38-J4242-FT-42-4C 102 $1,811
1-1/4" Wood Bullnose Edges 1-1/4" Wood Bullnose Edges and 4
casters
1-1/4" Wood Bullnose Edges, Flip-top and
4 casters
RX26-L3030-29 30"D x 30"W x 29"H, 26" X Base $1,214 RX26-L3030-29-4C $1,298 RX26-L3030-FT-29-4C $1,519
RX26-L3030-36 30"D x 30"W x 36"H, 26" X Base $1,304 RX26-L3030-36-4C $1,388 RX26-L3030-FT-36-4C $1,610
RX26-L3030-42 30"D x 30"W x 42"H, 26" X Base $1,304 RX26-L3030-42-4C $1,388 RX26-L3030-FT-42-4C $1,610
RX32-L3636-29 36"D x 36"W x 29"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,242 RX32-L3636-29-4C 77 $1,327 RX32-L3636-FT-29-4C 77 $1,548
RX32-L3636-36 36"D x 36"W x 36"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,332 RX32-L3636-36-4C 77 $1,416 RX32-L3636-FT-36-4C 77 $1,638
RX32-L3636-42 36"D x 36"W x 42"H, 32" X Base 75 $1,332 RX32-L3636-42-4C 77 $1,416 RX32-L3636-FT-42-4C 77 $1,638
RX38-L4242-29 42"D x 42"W x 29"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,492 RX38-L4242-29-4C 102 $1,577 RX38-L4242-FT-29-4C 102 $1,798
RX38-L4242-36 42"D x 42"W x 36"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,582 RX38-L4242-36-4C 102 $1,666 RX38-L4242-FT-36-4C 102 $1,888
RX38-L4242-42 42"D x 42"W x 42"H, 38" X Base 100 $1,582 RX38-L4242-42-4C 102 $1,666 RX38-L4242-FT-42-4C 102 $1,888
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC selection or wood edge finish
• powder coat selection
Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and Custom Finishes
Model Number Description List Price
Group 2 Powder Coat Set up charge, per color, per order, for Group 2 Powder Coat $312
Non-Standard PVC Upcharge, per color, per order, for non-standard PVC $865
Custom Finish Upcharge for custom stain finish $608
Non-Standard Stain Upcharge for non-standard stains already matched $268
Sprayon Finish Upcharge, per color, per order, for Sprayon finish $312